Investment can be made in one of the products or in 
multiple products as well. Investment in Mintos Smart Cash shall not be eligible under 
these bonus terms. The Fixed bonus is structured as follows: 

●​ EUR 20.00 (twenty euro) if the outstanding principal investments exceed EUR 
1500.00 (one thousand five hundred euro); 

●​ EUR 35.00 (thirty five euro) if the outstanding principal investments exceed EUR 
2500.00 (two thousand five hundred euro); 

●​ EUR 75.00 (seventy five euro) if the outstanding principal investments exceed 
EUR 5000.00 (five thousand euro); 

●​ EUR 175.00 (one hundred seventy five euro) if the outstanding principal 
investments exceed EUR 10000.00 (ten thousand euro). 

●​ EUR 500.00 (five hundred euro) if the outstanding principal investments exceed 
EUR 25000.00 (twenty five thousand euro); 

7.​ The Fixed bonus shall be calculated based on the outstanding principal investments as 
of the end of the day on 31.01.2026 and shall be paid in EUR, in single installment, on 
10.05.2026 at the latest, to the Investor's Cash Account. 

https://assets.mintos.com/50659FA2-CE35-2962-E51D-E2720DF187C0.pdf